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DRINTING OPTIONS W

Max Speed Max Wldth Max Resolution Llst Price

wrex [fleracon

140 | Amica Systems XBI8 WBD, A, REA Dye; WB PIGM
amicasystems.com (R33 DDP WBD, A, REA Dye; WB PIGM 1,850 126 M M
SWi6 DS WB 700 63 1,200x600 M
XBMI8/XBM20 DDP WBD, A, REA Dye; WB PIGM m9 59 600 M
(W33 DS DN 1,389 130 1,200%600 M
KEY FRI19 DS DS M &) 600x600 M
- - 141 | Ampla Digital Printers Targa XT Aquatex 1816 DDS DS 2464 N 1,200 M
ﬁ@z :Ai'gueous ;f@;iggitgfﬂoe‘ﬁ”t ampladigialcom Targa XT Aquatex 1608 00S DS 1474 n 200
CM = Contact Manufacturer REA = Reactive Targa XT Aquatex 1804 0D DS 807 n 1200 M
D = Disperse SOL = Solvent 142 | Arioli ArioPrint DDP REA,D,A 1500 781 1,200x1,200 M
DDP = Direct Digital Print SUB = Sublimation arioligroup.com
DDS = Direct Dye-Sub TDS = Transfer Dye-Sub 18 dgen,inc Artix H8 0P PlGM n M 200 M
DS = Dye-Sublimation WB = Water-Based -
ES = Eco-Solvent dgen.com Teleios Hexa DDP DS, PIGM, REA 175 Y 1,200 M
Arachne Hexa DDP PIGM, REA, A, DS 560 4 1,200 M
Papyrus G5 DS SUB 1485 YA 2400 M
Teleios Grande Ho DDP DS, PIGM 1,905 150 1,200 M
Teleios Grande G5 DDP DS, PIGM, REA 3209 130 2400 M
Teleios Grande H12 DDS DS, WB M 126 M M
Arete Combo DDS, TDS DS, Wv 861 7 2400 M
Papyrus Grande DDS DS 1,076 150 2400 M
144 | Dal Fabrijet Direct FD-1908 DDP REA, PIGM 2,000 7 600x1.800 | $199,995
dgi-net.com Fabrijet Direct FD-1904 DDP REA, PIGM 1,990 4 600x1,200 | $139,995
Fabrijet Transfer FT1908 DS DN 1,25 7 720x720 | $41,995
Fabrijet Transfer FT-1608 DS DS 1130 64 720x720 | $39,995
Fabrijet Transfer FT-3204X 1DS, DDS DN 1615 124 720x1440 | $89,995
Fabrijet Transfer HS FT DS DS 1,250 4 600x1,200 | $94,995
Fabrijet Transfer HS FTII DS DN 2150 7 600x1,800 | $119,995
Fabrijet Transfer HS FT I DS DS 2,69 4 600x1,200 M
Fabrijet Hybrid FH-3204 1DS, DDS DN 1,668 126 600x1,200 M
145 | DigiFab Systems, Inc. Stampalet BP-44 DDS PIGM 300 4 1440 | $22.900
digifab.com Stampalet BP-150 DDS PIGM 600 633 1440 | $29.900
Stampalet XP-64 DDS PIGM 600 633 1440 | $35900
Stampalet EN-64 DDS A, PIGM, DS, REA 1,000 633 1440 | $56,900
Stampalet IN-64 DDS A, PIGM, DS, REA 600 633 1440 | $82,900
Stampalet k8190 DDS D, A, PIGM, DS, REA 5157 7 1,200 M
Stampalet K2190 DS DY 2,18 4 1,200 | $86,900
Stampalet K4-190 DS DN 3,260 T 1,200 | $108,900
Stampalet K2-330 DS DS 2881 132 1,200 | $109,900
Stampalet K4-330 DS DS 3457 13 1,200 | $124,900
16 | Durstimage Technology USLIC | Rhotex 500 00S WBDDS 30| 1% | 60 o
durstus com Rhotex 325 DS, DS | WBDDS | 4B 1 800 M
Apha 190 (DDRDDS | PIGM REA D 06 | 5| 60 o
Alpha 330 (DDRDDS | PIGM REA D R0 B0 600 M
147 | EF Reggiani PRO 340 1DS, DDS AQD/DS, A, REA 8,611 153 2400 M
efi.com Reggiani PRO 180 1DS, DDS AQD/DS, A, REA 6,458 0 2400 M
Reggiani NEXT 180 1DS, DDS AQD/DS 3,767 10 2400 M
Reggiani FLEXY DDP WB 4,306 73 2400 M
Reggiani VOGUE DDP WB 3500 N 2400 M
Reggiani (OLORS DDP WB 6,080 134 2400 M
VUTEK FabriVU 180 1DS, DDS AQD/DS 4,000 10 2400 M
VUTEK FabriVU 340 1DS, DDS AQD/DS 5000 133 2400 M
VUTEK FabriVU 340i 1DS, DDS AQ 2,691 154 2400 M
VUTEK GS5500LXr Pro DDP LED 2800 198 1,000 M
VUTEK GS5250LXr Pro DDP LED M 198 1,000 M
\ VUTEK GS3250LXr Pro DDP LED 2,50 126 1,000 M
‘ VUTEK LX3 Pro DDP LED 3400 126 1,000 M
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147 | EFI, continued
efi.com

148 | Epson
proimaging.epson.com

149 | FTEX
ftex-co.com

150 | Gandy Digital
gandydigital.com

151 | Graphics One, Inc.
graphicsone.com

152 | Hollanders Printing Systems
hollanders-ps.nl

153 |HPInc.
hp.com

154 | KK Group
impresprint.com

155 | Kornit Digital
kornit.com

156 | Mimaki USA, Inc.
mimakiusa.com

157 | MSPrinting Solutions
msitaly.com

158 | MTEX New Solution
mtexeu

159 | Mutoh America, Inc.
mutoh.com

digitaloutput.net

VUTEK FabriVU 520

SureColor F6200
SureColor F6370
SureColor F7200
SureColor F9370
JSBT80
JSF400
JSFT80

JK-300
JSRP-320
Softjet5 - 3304
Softjetd - 3312
Softjetd - 3308
Fabric8tor

G0 901X

(olorBooster 250
(olorBooster 320
ColorBooster DS 210
(olorBooster DS 320
ColorBooster XL

HP Stitch S300

HP Stitch S500
Impres 3180

Impres 4180

Impres 4320
Allegro

QVI50-75
aviso-07
V150130
(V150160
(V30030
(JV300-160
V150130
V150-160
JV300-130
JV300-160
15301300
TS500P-3200
TS300P-1800
75551800
TX300P-1800
TX300P-1800B
TX500P-32000S
Tiger-1800B MkIl
JPAEVO

JP7

JPKEVO 180
JPKEV0 320
Dragon

Eagle

RIG00X
ValueJet 1624WX
ValueJet 1628X

10S, DS

108
DS
108
DS
DDP
DDP
DDP
DDP
DDP
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
D

DDPDDS
DDP.DDS
DDPDDS
DDP.DDS
DDPDDS
DDP, DDS
DDPDDS
108

105, DDS
105, DDS
DDP

DS
108
DS
108
DS
108
DS
108
DS
108
DS
108
DS
108
DDS, DDP
DDS, DDP
DDS, DDP
DDRTDS
105, DS
105, DDS
105, DS
105, DDS
DS
108
DDP
108
108

AQ, D/DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

A, REA, D, PIGM

A, REA, D, PIGM
PIGM, REA, A

A, REA, D, PIGM
SUB, PIGM, REA, A
SUB

SUB

SUB

PIGM, A, REA, D, SUB
DS

WB:D, SUB
WB:D, SUB
WB:D, SUB
WB:D, SUB
WB:D, SUB
DS

DS

AQ,DS

AQ, D, DS
AQ,D, DS
WB PIGM

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS, ES

DS

DS

DS

DS

SUB, D, PIGM, REA, A
A, D, PIGM, REA, SUB
SUB

REA, SUB

AQ,D, DS

AQ, D, DS, PIGM, REA, A
AQ, D, DS, PIGM, REA, A
AQ, D, DS, PIGM, REA, A
SUB

SUB

AQ

AQ

AQ

4800

634
680
634
1169
1,615
M
86
1615
753
1,679
1,399
1,076
2081
40

1290
1290
860
860
958
M
M
1194
211
3112
253

432
488
526
605
991
1140
526
605
991
1140
2
1937
1,238
1453
3
3
1399
4144
4682
6,000
12,000
12,000
2949
6,566
676
600
600

126
74,100,130
74,100,130
74,100,130

5
]

99
21
83
126
126
64
64
10
10
126
1087

423

2,400

1440720
1,440x720
1440720
1,440x720
1440
1200
1440
600x1,200
1440
1,200
1,200
1,200
2,400
2,880

900

900

120

120
120720
1,200
1,200
600x600
600x600
600x600
1,200

1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1,080
1,080
1,080
1,200
1,080
1440
1,080
1,200
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
120
1440
2,880
1440
1440

(M

98495
91599
$219%

98495 a

M
$7561
916,495
$1849

SCG AMERICA

h -

SCG Digital America

Providing equipment solutions for the digital
textile printing industry.

G rando sublam ton priner speed up o 1 0225qft!h

F nd mare through
WwWW.scg-am erica.com /Phone: (626)223-4492
Address:138 S 6t Ave La Puente, CA:91746
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PRINTING OPTIONS (¢ ' FABRIC APPLICATIONS

DIRECT AND TRANSFER DIGITUAL PRINTERS - OVER 24 INCHES IN WIDTH

Max. Width Max. Resolution | List Price

Company/Website Print Process | Ink Type (Inches)
Mutoh America, Inc,, continued ValueJet 1948WX DS AQ 2199 48 1440 | $49995
mutoh.com ValueJet 1638WX DS AQ 1012 636 1440 | $26,495
ValueJet 1938WX 05 AQ M 748 1440 | $319%
ValueJet 2638X DS AQ 1768 1036 1440 | $49995
ValueJet 1938TX DDP.DS A, AQ, PIGM, REA, WB 914 48 1440 | $399%
OKI Data Americas ColorPainter M-64s DDP £ 7o 64 900 | $29.999
okidata.comy/wide-format ColorPainter E-64s DDP £ 161 64 1080 | $14999
ColorPainter H3-104s DDP £ 609 104 900 | $75995
PrinterEvolution Kayo126 DS DS DS, WB 840 126 1,200 M
printerevolution.com Eos126 DS DDS DS, WB 1,260 126 600 M
Fos100 DS DS DS, WB 1710 100 600 M
T1800 TDS, DDS DS, WB 1,600 7 600 M
12600 105, DDS DS, WB 1,600 102 600 M
15200 TDS, DDS DS, WB 1,600 126 600 M
01800 TDS, DDS DS, WB 1400 T 600 M
02600 TDS, DDS DS, WB 1570 102 600 M
03200 105, DDS DS, WB 1,690 126 600 M
05300 1DS, DDS DS, WB 2,020 208 600 M
Roland DGA Corporation Texart RT-640 DS DS 52 64 | 1440x1.440 | $19995
rolanddga.com Texart XT-640 DS DS 1,098 64 144051440 |+ $29995
Texart RT-640M 1DS, DDS DS M 64 | 14401440 | $19995
Sawgrass V) 628 DS DS, SUB, WB M 248 | 1440x1,440 M
sawgrassink.com
SCG Digital America Inc. SUPRAQ 3200-TX6 DS DN 614 128 400 M
Sg-america.com GDIB00AE-FP DDS DS 592 /] 1440 M
GDHTIB0-E2 DDP REA, A, PIGM 668 n 1,440 M
SID Signs Artemisa 2100 DDS SUB 2152 8l 1,440 M
sidsignsusa.com Artemisa 12180 DDS SUB 2052 8l 1440 M
SPGPrints JAVELIN DDP REA,D, SUB 5920 728 | 1200x1,200 M
Spgprints.com PIKE DDP REA,D 46500 728 | 1,200x1,200 M
Teckwin TS3200 KA DDP AQ 1378 126 397x1,200 M
teckwininternational.com 153200 KB DDP AQ 2476 126 397x1,200 M
Valloy Incorporation TOPAZET 70R TX DDS, DDP Dye, REA, A, PIGM 550 1 1,200x900 | $45,000
valloy.com
169 | Vanguard Digital Printing Systems V13200 DDS DS 1129 126 1800 M
N | 4 | 4 vanguarddigital.com V12000 DDS DN 1129 8 1800 M
)u M M I 1 A 1 170 | Zimmer Austria (olaris DDP REA,D, A, PIGM, SUB 5150 86,102, 134 1,600 M
Zimmer-austria.com

DIRECT TO GARMENT PRINTERS

masigned for lightning-fast DlRECT\@GARMENT SMALL FOOTPRINT, BIG BENEFITS
gorgeous one-pass prints '

Company Name Website Product Name mh:;m U Company Name Website Product Name le?hepsr;m M
All American MFG & Supply Co. | screenprintsupply.com | Aeoon Kyo Compact Series 15.7x19.7 EXILE Technologies, cont. exiletech.com Polyprint TexJet More 1614x5740
Aeoon Kyo Series TECHJet DTG 126x1713

NeoFlex 800 Kornit Digital kornit.com Breeze 14x18

Amica Systems amicasystems.com TSI519 Storm Series 20x28
TSD1519 Jx9. Avalanche Series B535

TSAMI6 X9, Atlas 255¢35

TSDX 4331315 Vulan 2539

Analet, a Ricoh Company anajet.com RICOHRi 6000 1418 MESA mesamachines.com Summit AT 14x22
RICOHRi100 8.27x11.69 OmniPrint International omniprintonlinecom | Freelet 330TX 1252

RICOH Ri1000 16x19.6 FreeJet 330TX Plus 252

Brother International Corp. | brotherdtg.com T3 Series 16x18 (heetah 16x20
GIX 1ox21 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com VersaSTUDIO BTH2 115x8 (A4)

(olDesi, Inc. dtgprintermachine.com | DTG M2 - Dual Platen/Print 16x20 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com TOPAZET GMIUP lox24
Epson proimaging.epson.com | SureColor F2100 16x20 TOPAZ ET GM 2UP 2431
800-330-3867 BALETechnologies edletechcom PolyprintTexlet Shortee 12594177 DTS 61/20F 2]

Apparel Decorating Solutions  www.DTGamerica.com Polyprint Texkt Echo 1613625

Eﬂkjrm
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